2025 January Routine Meet

Open (Nat) Acrobatic Routine Finals

Olympium Etobicoke 19 JAN 2025 - 08:40

Code Rank Draw Team Ref DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Pen. Tot al Routi ne
Ref eree: Karen SEYMOUR
Asst. Referee: Julie CHN
Chi ef Judge: Amy CAMERON
Chi ef Recorder: Danielle SORGO
Asst. Recorder: Amy CAMERON

El ement s Artistic | nmpression Synchroni zati on
J1 Lianna SOTTILE Karen FI NLAY Elly VAN FLEET
J2 Sam HOBBS Kat heri ne ALEXANDER Maur a YOUNG
J3 Anne BONNAR Chandra COSTELLO Laura STEACY
J4 Jenni CALFORD BI NKS Shari ARMSTRONG
J5 Angel a WRI GHT El i se BORDDLEAU
Alt.
DTC: Evel yn YOUNG
DATC: Emma ENGLI SH
DATC: Lindsay LUKEZIC
Code Rank Draw Team Ref DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Pen. Tot al Routi ne
1. (7) OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
ACRO (0. 8) 3.125 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 18.1250 97. 4017 161. 8850
ACRO (0. 8) 2.400 7.25 7.00 7.50 8.00 8.00 14.5600
ACRO (0. 8) 2.625 6.00 5.75 6.25 7.50 6.00 12.7750
ACRO (0. 8) 3.125 7.50 7.25 7.75 8.00 6.50 18. 7500
ACRO (0. 8) 2.775 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.75 7.50 15.7250
ACRO (0. 8) 2.825 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.50 15.0667
ACRO (0. 8) 2.725 0.500 6.50 4.50 5.75 7.25 5.75 2.4000
TOTAL DI FFI CULTY 17.375 19. 600
Choreo and Music (1.2) 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 27.0000 70. 7500
Performance (1.0) 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.25 21.5000
Transitions (1.0) 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 22.2500
STC Smal | (0.1) 37 50 46 4.4333 -6.2667
STC Obvi ous (0.5) 6 3 2 1.8333
STC Maj or (3.0) 0 0 0 0. 0000
F BOWVAN Naomi GREBENNI KOVA | ryna
F DELAZZARI Madel i ne BREI TI GAM St eph
F FREDERI CKSON | sabel
F GREENSM TH Kayl ynne
M NI EHAUS Chri st opher
F SI MPSON Reagan
F TONG Sophi e
F ZAKHAROVA- GOODMAN El | i
F [ R] MORELLI Asria
F [ R] LAURI N Kai a
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Team

2025 January Routine Meet

Open (Nat) Acrobatic Routine Finals

Ref DD

REM X ARTI STI C SW MM NG

ACRO (0.
ACRO (0.
ACRO (0.
ACRO (0.
ACRO (0.
ACRO (0.
ACRO (0.
TOTAL DI FFI CULTY
Music (1.
mance (1.
Transitions (1.
Smal | (0.
STC Obvi ous (0.
Maj or (3.

GODDARD

8)
8)
8)
8)
8) 2.375
8) 2.675
8)

N OO NMNDNDNNDN

14. 675 18.
2)

0)

0)

1)

5)

0)

Evel yn

HE- SUN Sophi a
KANG Maya

PADGETT

| sobel

SAVAGE Sophi e

SHEU Kat e

WANG Abby

WEI R Makenna

[ Rl TERSI GNI Sophi a
[ Rl VEN Abi gai |

[R] ZI ZEK Gabriella

Etobicoke
J1 J2 133 J4 s
CLUB ( SCARLET)

.925 7.50 7.25 8.25 8.75 8.00
625 7.50 7.00 8.50 7.50 6.50
650 7.75 8.00 4.00 6.75 7.00
825 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.00
500 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.50 6.50
500 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.75 4.50
650 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.00
725

7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00
6.75 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.50
6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.50
50 54 56
9 4 4
0 0 0

WJ Manny

Tot al

18.
15.
15.
17.

2.

1.
13.

25.
20.
20.
5.
2.
0.

5250
4000
1933
7033
8667
7333
9567

2000
2500
2500
3333
8333
0000

19 JAN 2025 - 08:40

Tot al

85.3783

65. 7000

-8.1667

Rout i ne

142.9116
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2025 January Routine Meet

Open (Nat) Acrobatic Routine Finals

Olympium Etobicoke 19 JAN 2025 - 08:40

Code Rank Draw Team Ref DD J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Tot al Pen. Tot al Rout i ne
3. (4) WATERLOO ARTI STIC SWM CLUB (CRITS)

ACRO (0. 8) 2.950 7.50 6.75 7.50 6.75 7.25 16.9133 82.0367 141. 2367
ACRO (0. 8) 2.500 6.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 15.0000
ACRO (0. 8) 2.250 0.500 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 1.5333
ACRO (0. 8) 2.400 7.50 6.75 7.75 8.50 8.00 14.8800
ACRO (0. 8) 2.575 6.75 6.25 7.50 7.25 6.50 14.0767
ACRO (0. 8) 3.125 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 18. 3333
ACRO (0. 8) 3.350 0.500 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 1.3000
TOTAL DI FFI CULTY 14.550 19. 150
Choreo and Music (1.2) 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 24.9000 65. 4000
Per f ormance (1.0) 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.50 19.5000
Transitions (1.0) 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 21.0000
STC Smal | (0.1) 24 43 44 3. 7000 -6.2000
STC Obvi ous (0.5) 8 2 5 2.5000
STC Maj or (3.0) 0 0 0 0. 0000
F CRITS Nadi a NA Jin
F Gl GGS El eanor HOGAN Kel |y
F 1 RVINE Lauren
F KADAMUS Ni col e
F MAHMOUD Maya
F RI CE Katelyn
F YU Xiaoqi (jessie )
F LAVI GNE- BUSHKO Sydney
4. (3) GO CAPITAL ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
ACRO (0. 8) 2.450 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.50 14.8633 69. 8767 134. 6767
ACRO (0. 8) 2.625 0.500 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.00 1.3667
ACRO (0. 8) 2.600 0.500 7.75 7.25 6.75 6.25 7.50 2.8667
ACRO (0. 8) 2.275 6.50 5.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 11.6783
ACRO (0. 8) 2.450 6.25 5.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 12.5767
ACRO (0. 8) 2.300 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 12.4200
ACRO (0. 8) 2.325 8.00 8.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 14.1050
TOTAL DI FFI CULTY 12.800 17.025
Choreo and Music (1.2) 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 27.0000 71.0000
Performance (1.0) 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 21.7500
Transitions (1.0) 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 22.2500
STC Smal | (0.1) 37 35 54 4.2000 -6.2000
STC Obvi ous (0.5) 4 4 4 2.0000
STC Maj or (3.0) 0 0 0 0. 0000
F BAYSAL Dil ara BEAUREGARD- ROSS Genevi eve
F BENN Aubr ey SI MANZI K Kati e
F DUC Lily
F GODSELL Katelyn
F JULI EN Moni ca
F MURPHY Madi son
F TOFI NETTI Al yssa
F VI RTANEN El | a
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Code Rank Draw Team
5. (1) WATERLOO
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ACRO (0.
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ACRO (0.
TOTAL DI FFI CULTY
Choreo and Music (1.
Per f ormance (1.
Transitions (1.
STC Smal | (0.
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STC Maj or (3.
BANERJEE Neha
BREI DON Mckenna
RI CE Meredith
SOMAI A Ri a
WU Geor gi na
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ZAlI TSEVA Al essa
MENG Yi chuan (iris)
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2025 January Routine Meet

Open (Nat) Acrobatic Routine Finals

Ref DD
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7.00

.00
.75

J3

g o 01 o O O O

Etobicoke

J2
( BANERJEE)
.50
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.75
.75
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.25
.50

.50
.50
.75

[¢23é) B> INe) BN e ) RN e) o))

. 25

75
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. 25
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.75
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6.75

.75
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NA Jin
HOGAN Kel |y

J5

g o 01 OO O O O

.50

00

.75
.25

50

.00
.50

.75
.00
.50

Tot al

10.
11.
13.
11.

2.
10.

9.

24.
19.
19.
3.
3.
0.

5000
2500
8250
1800
2667
2667
2683

6000
0000
7500
5333
5000
0000

19 JAN 2025 - 08:40

Tot al

68. 5567

63. 3500

-7.0333

Rout i ne

124.8734
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Code Rank Draw
6. (6)

TOTAL
Choreo and
Per f or

2025 January Routine Meet

Open (Nat) Acrobatic Routine Finals

Team Ref

DD

YORK ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB

ACRO (0. 8)
ACRO (0. 8)
ACRO (0. 8)
ACRO (0. 8)
ACRO (0. 8)
ACRO (0. 8)
ACRO (0. 8)
Dl FFI CULTY
Music (1.2)
mance (1.0)

1.950
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Transitions (1.0)

STC

Small (0.1)

STC Obvi ous (0.5)

STC

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Maj or (3.0)
ALABI NA Anast asi a
BELLI SSI MO Bi anca
CHEN Sophi e
GAO Abby
JEON Joy
KELLY Victoria
LU Sophi e
WJ Corrine
[ Rl BOHTE M a

[ R] GRAGOSSI AN Aratta
[ R] SHKOLNI KOV Regi na

0. 500
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2
2
1
1
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I SHI |
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J5
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.50

75

.00
.00
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.00
.25
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.50
.50

Tot al

10.
11.
12.
10.
10.

24.
20.
19.

5
2
0

Chi hiro

. 8333
5133
0400
7717
9500
2367
. 7400

0000
2500
7500
. 7000
. 1667
. 0000

19 JAN 2025 - 08:40

Tot al

67.0850

64. 0000

-7.8667

Rout i ne

123. 2183
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Olympium

Code Rank Draw Team
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YAN Kal ey
ZENG Joanna
ZHAO Chri stine

2025 January Routine Meet

Open (Nat) Acrobatic Routine Finals

Ref DD

REM X ARTI STI C SW MM NG
ACRO (0.
ACRO (0.
ACRO (0.
ACRO (0.
ACRO (0.
ACRO (0.
ACRO (0.

TOTAL DI FFI CULTY
Choreo and Music (1.
Per f ormance (1.
Transitions (1.

STC Smal | (0.

STC Obvi ous (0.

STC Maj or (3.

DE CASTRO M kael a

DI M TROFF- M LLER Anni ka

GU Anita

MCCREA Abi gai |

1
2
2
2.
1.900 O
1
0

1. 400
11. 815 14.

CLUB ( MAGENTA)
.900
. 275
.125

625

. 500
. 890
. 500

115

J1

A O~ O O O N

.00
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6.75

.50
.25

Etobicoke

J2

7.

A 010100 OO O
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.50
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.00
.00

J3
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.50
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.75
.75
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.50
.75
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.75
. 25

50
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.75
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.00
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PADGETT Teri
XU Enmily

Tot al

10.
12.
11.
14.
2.
8.
1.

22.
18.
18.
3.
5.
0.

6400
5883
1917
0000
0000
8200
8333

2000
7500
5000
9000
5000
0000

19 JAN 2025 - 08:40

Tot al

61. 0733

59. 4500

-9.4000

Rout i ne

111.1233
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